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Cl roisoN· 
Energy for What's Ahead• 

Billing & Payment 

J:::toma > MY. Account > BIiiing & Payments 

LOGAN,LISA 
700029328194 
You have a pending payment, edit ) 

Balance Due: $20.90 

See BIii Inserts > 

View Bill) 

Your next bill will be available on or about Feb 09, 2022 
Due Date : Feb 03, 2022 
More Ways to Pay> 

Auto Pay: 
Sign Up for Auto Pay > 
Paperless BIiiing: 
Change Paperless BIiiing Settings > 

Pending Payments 

Pay Now) 

View All Accounts ) 

& 
Lisa Logan 

You are able to change your payment amount and/date. You can also cancel a pending payment prior 
to 6 p.m. PST on the date of payment. 

Feb 03, 2022 
$20.90 

Vlew/EdH 
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Online Payment 

May 18, 2021 
View BIii 

Apr 17, 2021 
Online Payment 

Apr 16, 2021 
View Bill 

Mar 17, 2021 
Ylaw BIii 

Mar 03, 2021 
Online Payment 

Feb 13, 2021 
View Bill 

Feb 03, 2021 
Online Payment 

Jan 15, 2021 
View BIii 

Jan 12, 2021 
Online Payment 

2020 

QUICK LINKS 

Pay Your Bill 

Turn On/furn Off 
Service 

> 

> 
Install Service/Local 
Planning > 

Billing & Payment I Billing & Payments I My Account I Home - SCE 

SITE SECTIONS MORE LINKS 

Your Home > About Us > 
Your Business > Accessibility > 
Customer Support ) Careers ct > 
Partners & Vendors Catalina Island > ' https;//www.sce.comlmysce/billsnpayments#viewAccount/700029328194 

-$13.88 

$13.88 

-$29.37 

$29.37 

$14.53 

-$12.94 

$12.94 

-$13.48 

$13.48 

-$12.89 

V 

FOLLOW USON 

Facebook[t > 
Twitter ct > 
Unkedlnct > 
YouTubect > 
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Bill & Payment History 

2022 

2021 

Dec 15, 2021 
View BIii 

Nov 30, 2021 
Online Payment 

Nov 12, 2021 
view BIii 

Nov 02, 2021 
Online Payment 

Oct 13, 2021 
View BIii 

Oct 02, 2021 
Online Payment 

Sep 13, 2021 
View BIii 

Sep 02, 2021 
Online Payment 

Aug 12, 2021 
View BIii 

Aug 01, 2021 
Online Payment 

Jul 14,2021 
View BUI 

Jul02,2021 
Online Payment 

Jun 14, 2021 
View BIii 

Jun 03, 2021 

Billin& & Payment I Billin& & Payments I My Account I Home - SCE 

bttps:ilwww.soe.oomlmyscdbillsnpayments#vicwAccount/700029328194 

V 

$18.03 

-$16.88 

$16.88 

-$16.35 

$16.35 

-$14.37 

$14.37 

-$13.89 

$13.89 

-$15.31 

$15.31 

-$14.36 

$14.36 
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