ESPAÑOL | 한국어 | 中文 | TIẾNG VIỆT



≗ Lisa Logan

Billing & Payment

Home > My Account > Billing & Payments

LOGAN,LISA

700029328194

You have a pending payment, edit >

Balance Due: \$20.90

View Bill >

See Bill Inserts >

Your next bill will be available on or about Feb 09, 2022

Due Date : Feb 03, 2022

More Ways to Pay >

Pay Now >

Auto Pay:

Sign Up for Auto Pay >

Paperless Billing:

Change Paperless Billing Settings >

View All Accounts >

Pending Payments

You are able to change your payment amount and/date. You can also cancel a pending payment prior to 6 p.m. PST on the date of payment.

Feb 03, 2022

\$20.90

View/Edit

2:09 PM	Billing & Payment Billing & Payments My Account Home - SCE	
Online Payment		-\$13.88
May 18, 2021 View Bill		\$13.88
Apr 17, 2021 Online Payment		-\$29.37
Apr 16, 2021 View Bill		\$29.37
Mar 17, 2021 View Bill		\$14.53
Mar 03, 2021 Online Payment		-\$12.94
Feb 13, 2021 View Bill		\$12.94
Feb 03, 2021 Online Payment		-\$13.48
Jan 15, 2021 <u>View Bill</u>		\$13.48
Jan 12, 2021 Online Payment		-\$12.89
2020		~

QUICK LINKS		SITE SECTIONS		MORE LINKS		FOLLOW US ON	
Pay Your Bill	>	Your Home	>	About Us	>	Facebook 🗹	>
Turn On/Turn Off Service	>	Your Business	>	Accessibility	>	Twitter 🗗	>
Install Service/Loc	al	Customer Support	>	Careers 🗹	>	LìnkedIn 🗹	>
Planning	>	Partners & Vendors	S	Catalina Island	>	YouTube 🗹	>

Bill & Payment History	
2022	~
2021	^
Dec 15, 2021 <u>View Bill</u>	\$18.03
Nov 30, 2021 Online Payment	-\$16.88
Nov 12, 2021 View Bill	\$16.88
Nov 02, 2021 Online Payment	-\$16.35
Oct 13, 2021 View Bill	\$16.35
Oct 02, 2021 Online Payment	-\$14.37
Sep 13, 2021 <u>View Bill</u>	\$14.37
Sep 02, 2021 Online Payment	-\$13.89
Aug 12, 2021 View Bill	\$13.89
Aug 01, 2021 Online Payment	-\$15.31
Jul 14, 2021 View Bill	\$15.31
Jul 02, 2021 Online Payment	-\$14.36
Jun 14, 2021 <u>View Bill</u>	\$14.36
Jun 03, 2021	